FI NAL RESULTS

Fi n.

=
e

———-

QQWWNEF P

WREr~N~NON

14
17
19
24

11
15
15
17
23

20
21
22
25

Check out

West Coast Conference Chanp.
Saddl e Creek Golf Club Copperopolis, CA
Dates: 04/11 - 04/12 ( Today: 04- 12- 2005)
Par : 72
Yar dage: 5823
School Scor es
Pepperdi ne Univ. 295 288 303 886
Carolina Llano 74 70 75 219
Mari na Choi 73 70 82 225
Rachel Kyono 77 74 75 226
Leanne Bowditch 71 76 79 226
Ei | een Vargas 79 74 74 227
San Francisco, U. of 308 305 309 922
Joan M Shi npbzaki 76 75 77 228
Ni kki Jacoby 80 75 76 231
Jessica Potter 79 77 75 231
Kristin Nichols 80 78 81 239
Chaneng Joe 73 79 89 241
Santa Clara Univ. 328 318 331 977
Samant ha Trask 78 77 83 238
Candi ce Pal ner 83 80 81 244
Eri ko Sato 86 78 85 249
Cor ey Ut surogi 82 90 82 254
St ephani e Cope 85 83 92 260
Portl and, U. of 327 323 334 984
Mel ani e Lee 81 79 79 239
Ashley WIlianms 84 82 82 248
Kristin Howel | 82 80 86 248
Mol |y Ednonds 80 82 87 249
Mari ssa Crnkovich 87 84 88 259
Gonzaga University 326 334 340 1000
Mary Kate Morgan 79 80 78 237
Lacey Jo Manwari ng 81 83 91 255
Jenni fer Swanson 92 82 83 257
Sarah Sheffield 79 91 88 258
Sarah Cl ar ke 87 89 91 267
GOLFSTAT COLLEG ATE SCORI NG SYSTEM
Devel oped by: Mark Laesch, Colfstat
COPYRI GHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Colfstat

Stat s,

Scor es,

and More:

www. GOLFSTAT. COM



FI NAL RESULTS

Fi n.

10

11

13
14

15

17

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Dates: 04/11 - 04/12

Name
Carolina Llano

Mari na Choi

Rachel Kyono
Leanne Bowditch

Ei | een Vargas
Joan M Shi npzaki

Ni kki Jacoby
Jessica Potter

Mary Kate Morgan
Samant ha Trask

Kristin Nichols
Mel ani e Lee

Chaneng Joe
Candi ce Pal mer

Ashley WIlians
Kristin Howel |

Mol |y Ednonds
Eri ko Sato

Corey Ut surogi
Lacey Jo Manwari ng
Jenni fer Swanson
Sarah Sheffield
Mari ssa Crnkovich
St ephani e Cope
Sarah Cl arke

GOLFSTAT COLLEG ATE SCORI NG SYSTEM
Devel oped by:

COPYRI GHT (C)

Check out Stats,

West

Coast Conference Chanp.
Saddl e Creek CGolf Club

Par :
Yar dage:

School
Pepper di ne

Pepper di ne

Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne

Pepper di ne
USF

USF
USF

Gonzaga
Sant aCl ara

USF
Port | and

USF
Sant aCl ara

Port | and
Port | and

Port | and
Sant aCl ara

Sant aCl ar a
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Gonzaga
Port| and
Sant aCl ar a

Gonzaga

Mar k Laesch,

Copperopolis, CA

( Today: 04- 12- 2005)

72
5823
Scor es

74 70
73 70
77 74
71 76
79 74
76 75
80 75
79 77
79 80
78 77
80 78
81 79
73 79
83 80
84 82
82 80
80 82
86 78
82 90
81 83
92 82
79 91
87 84
85 83
87 89

Gol f st at

75
82

75
79

74
77

76
75

78
83

81
79

89
81

82
86

87
85

82
91
83
88
88
92

91

219
225

226
226

227
228

231
231

237
238

239
239

241
244

248
248

249
249

254
255
257
258
259
260

267

2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Scores, and More:

www. GOLFSTAT. COM

+3
+9

+10
+10

+11
+12

+15
+15

+21
+22

+23
+23

+25
+28

+32
+32

+33
+33

+38
+39
+41
+42
+43
+44

+51



West Coast Conference Chanp.
Cour se Scoring Sunmary
Date Printed: 04-12-2005

Course # 1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Tot al
1 4 329 4.40 4.40 4.20 4.33
2 4 315 4.32 4.12 4.48 4.31
3 5 464 5.04 5.20 5. 48 5.24
4 3 169 3.56 3.20 3.36 3.37
5 4 322 4.40 4.32 4. 60 4. 44
6 4 379 4. 80 4. 80 5.52 5.04
7 3 130 3.36 3.32 3.28 3.32
8 5 485 5. 36 5. 36 5.72 5. 48
9 4 326 4.36 4.52 4.92 4. 60
10 4 368 4. 80 4.96 4.76 4.84
11 3 126 3.64 3.24 3.88 3.59
12 4 307 4. 60 4.56 5.08 4.75
13 5 488 5.84 5.52 5.72 5.69
14 3 148 3.28 3.24 3.16 3.23
15 4 343 4.40 4.48 4.24 4. 37
16 4 335 4. 44 4.56 4.12 4.37
17 4 353 4.48 4.36 4.68 4.51
18 5 436 5.24 5. 36 5.16 5.25
Total 72 5823 80. 32 79.52 82. 36 80. 73
Db. Db.
Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Par Bogey Bogey O her
1 4 329 5 43 24 3
2 4 315 6 46 18 4 1
3 5 464 1 8 46 14 5 1
4 3 169 8 33 32 2
5 4 322 3 46 19 4 3
6 4 379 1 26 32 11 5
7 3 130 6 41 26 2
8 5 485 8 33 26 6 2
9 4 326 8 32 23 8 4
10 4 368 1 21 42 11
11 3 126 8 31 24 8 4
12 4 307 3 32 26 10 4
13 5 488 3 34 29 4 5
14 3 148 12 41 18 1 3
15 4 343 3 41 31
16 4 335 3 44 26 1 1
17 4 353 6 35 27 5 2
18 5 436 1 13 39 14 5 3
Total 72 5823 2 105 664 451 90 38

GOLFSTAT COLLEG ATE SCORI NG SYSTEM
Devel oped by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRI GHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Colfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www. GOLFSTAT. COM



Jessica Potter
Mel ani e Lee
Ei | een Vargas
Mari na Choi
Leanne Bowditch
Joan M Shi nozaki
Samant ha Trask
Ni kki Jacoby
Kristin Nichols
Eri ko Sato
Mary Kate Morgan
Mol |y Ednonds

A Group Tied at

Carolina Llano
Rachel Kyono
Mari na Choi
Leanne Bowditch
Ei | een Vargas
Joan M Shi nozaki
Ni kki Jacoby
Samant ha Trask
Jessica Potter
Kristin Nichols
Mel ani e Lee
Candi ce Pal ner
Mary Kate Morgan
Kristin Howel |

A Group Tied at

Carolina Llano
Rachel Kyono

Ei | een Vargas
Joan M Shi nozaki
Ni kki Jacoby
Mari na Choi
Leanne Bowditch
Mary Kate Morgan
Chaneng Joe

Eri ko Sato

Mol |y Ednonds
Jessica Potter
Kristin Nichols
Cor ey Ut surogi
Jenni fer Swanson

Check out

West

Coast

Statistical
Date Printed: 04-12-2005

PAR 3
USF
Portl and
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
USF
Sant aCl ara
USF
USF
Sant aCl ara
Gonzaga
Portl and

PAR 4
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
USF
USF
Sant aCl ara
USF
USF
Port | and
Sant aCl ara
Gonzaga
Port | and

PAR 5
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
USF
USF
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Gonzaga
USF
Sant aCl ara
Port | and
USF
USF
Sant aCl ara
Gonzaga

SCORI NG

3. 00 E
3.00 E
3.08 +1
3.08 +1
3.08 +1
3.08 +1
3.25 +3
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.42 +5
SCORI NG

4.03 +1
4.13 +4
4.20 +6
4.23 +7
4. 30 +9
4.33 +10
4.33 +10
4.33 +10
4.37 +11
4.47 +14
4.47 +14
4.50 +15
4.50 +15
4.53 +16
4.57 +17
SCORI NG

4.75 -3
5. 00 E
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.17 +2
5.17 +2
5.17 +2
5.25 +3
5.25 +3
5.25 +3
5.33 +4
5.42 +5
5.42 +5
5.42 +5

Conf erence Chanp.
Pl ayer

Leaders

Ashley WIlians
Sarah Sheffield

Ei | een Vargas
Carolina Llano
Leanne Bowditch
Chaneng Joe
Mari na Choi
Rachel Kyono
Mel ani e Lee
Ni kki Jacoby
Samant ha Trask
Candi ce Pal mer
Joan M Shi npzaki
Mol |y Ednonds

A Group Tied at

Carolina Llano
Jessica Potter
Mari na Choi
Rachel Kyono
Joan M Shi npzaki
Ni kki Jacoby
Kristin Howel |
Leanne Bowditch
Mary Kate Morgan
Kristin Nichols
Ei | een Vargas
Samant ha Trask
Mel ani e Lee

Eri ko Sato
Chaneng Joe

GOLFSTAT COLLEGQ ATE SCORI NG SYSTEM

Devel oped by:
COPYRI GHT ( Q)

Stat s,

2001, All

Scor es,

Mar k Laesch,
Ri ghts Reserved, Colfstat

and More:

Gol f st at

EAGLES
Portl and
Gonzaga

Bl RDI ES
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
USF
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
Port| and
USF
Sant aCl ar a
Sant aCl ar a
USF
Port| and

PARS

Pepper di ne
USF
Pepper di ne
Pepper di ne
USF

USF

Port | and
Pepper di ne
Gonzaga
USF
Pepper di ne
Sant aCl ar a
Port| and
Sant aCl ar a
USF

www. GOLFSTAT. COM

1
1

1

WHAUOUUIOOONNNOOO

35
34
34
34
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
26
26



West Coast
Statistical

Conf erence Chanp.

Team Leaders

Date Printed: 04-12-2005

PAR 3 SCORI NG

Pepper di ne Univ. 3.
.23

3
3.
3
3

San Francisco, U. of
Portl and, U. of
Santa Clara Univ.
Gonzaga University

23
38

.45
.58

+14
+14
+23
+27
+35

PAR 4 SCORI NG

Pepper di ne Univ. 4.18 +27
San Francisco, U. of 4.41 +62
Portl and, U. of 4.69 +103
Santa Clara Univ. 4.69 +104
Gonzaga University 4.81 +121

PAR 5 SCORI NG

Pepper di ne Univ. 5.
San Francisco, U. of 5.
Santa Clara Univ. 5.
Portl and, U. of 5.
Gonzaga University 5.

03
23
57
62
63

+2
+14
+34
+37
+38

EAGLES
Portl and, U. of 1
Gonzaga University 1
Bl RDI ES
Pepper di ne Univ. 41
San Francisco, U. of 24
Santa Clara Univ. 16
Portl and, U. of 14
Gonzaga University 10
PARS
Pepper di ne Univ. 162
San Francisco, U of 154
Portl and, U. of 123
Santa Clara Univ. 120

Gonzaga University 105

GOLFSTAT COLLEG ATE SCORI NG SYSTEM
Devel oped by:

COPYRI GHT (C) 2001, All

Mar k Laesch,

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

Gol f st at

Ri ghts Reserved, Colfstat

www. GOLFSTAT. COM



