

FINAL RESULTS

West Coast Conference Champ.
 Saddle Creek Golf Club Copperopolis, CA
 Dates: 04/11 - 04/12 (Today:04-12-2005)
 Par: 72
 Yardage: 5823

Fin.	School	Scores			
1	Pepperdine Univ.	295	288	303	886
1	Carolina Llano	74	70	75	219
2	Marina Choi	73	70	82	225
T 3	Rachel Kyono	77	74	75	226
T 3	Leanne Bowditch	71	76	79	226
5	Eileen Vargas	79	74	74	227
2	San Francisco, U. of	308	305	309	922
6	Joan M. Shimozaki	76	75	77	228
T 7	Nikki Jacoby	80	75	76	231
T 7	Jessica Potter	79	77	75	231
T 11	Kristin Nichols	80	78	81	239
13	Chaneng Joe	73	79	89	241
3	Santa Clara Univ.	328	318	331	977
10	Samantha Trask	78	77	83	238
14	Candice Palmer	83	80	81	244
T 17	Eriko Sato	86	78	85	249
19	Corey Utsurogi	82	90	82	254
24	Stephanie Cope	85	83	92	260
4	Portland, U. of	327	323	334	984
T 11	Melanie Lee	81	79	79	239
T 15	Ashley Williams	84	82	82	248
T 15	Kristin Howell	82	80	86	248
T 17	Molly Edmonds	80	82	87	249
23	Marissa Crnkovich	87	84	88	259
5	Gonzaga University	326	334	340	1000
9	Mary Kate Morgan	79	80	78	237
20	Lacey Jo Manwaring	81	83	91	255
21	Jennifer Swanson	92	82	83	257
22	Sarah Sheffield	79	91	88	258
25	Sarah Clarke	87	89	91	267

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
 Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
 COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM

FINAL RESULTS

West Coast Conference Champ.
 Saddle Creek Golf Club Copperopolis, CA
 Dates: 04/11 - 04/12 (Today:04-12-2005)
 Par: 72
 Yardage: 5823

Fin.	Name	School	Scores				
1	Carolina Llano	Pepperdine	74	70	75	219	+3
2	Marina Choi	Pepperdine	73	70	82	225	+9
3	Rachel Kyono	Pepperdine	77	74	75	226	+10
	Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine	71	76	79	226	+10
5	Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine	79	74	74	227	+11
6	Joan M. Shimozaki	USF	76	75	77	228	+12
7	Nikki Jacoby	USF	80	75	76	231	+15
	Jessica Potter	USF	79	77	75	231	+15
9	Mary Kate Morgan	Gonzaga	79	80	78	237	+21
10	Samantha Trask	SantaClara	78	77	83	238	+22
11	Kristin Nichols	USF	80	78	81	239	+23
	Melanie Lee	Portland	81	79	79	239	+23
13	Chaneng Joe	USF	73	79	89	241	+25
14	Candice Palmer	SantaClara	83	80	81	244	+28
15	Ashley Williams	Portland	84	82	82	248	+32
	Kristin Howell	Portland	82	80	86	248	+32
17	Molly Edmonds	Portland	80	82	87	249	+33
	Eriko Sato	SantaClara	86	78	85	249	+33
19	Corey Utsurogi	SantaClara	82	90	82	254	+38
20	Lacey Jo Manwaring	Gonzaga	81	83	91	255	+39
21	Jennifer Swanson	Gonzaga	92	82	83	257	+41
22	Sarah Sheffield	Gonzaga	79	91	88	258	+42
23	Marissa Crnkovich	Portland	87	84	88	259	+43
24	Stephanie Cope	SantaClara	85	83	92	260	+44
25	Sarah Clarke	Gonzaga	87	89	91	267	+51

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
 Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
 COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM

West Coast Conference Champ.
 Course Scoring Summary
 Date Printed: 04-12-2005
 Course # 1

Hole	Par	Yards	Rd. 1	Rd. 2	Rd. 3	Rd. 4	Total
1	4	329	4.40	4.40	4.20		4.33
2	4	315	4.32	4.12	4.48		4.31
3	5	464	5.04	5.20	5.48		5.24
4	3	169	3.56	3.20	3.36		3.37
5	4	322	4.40	4.32	4.60		4.44
6	4	379	4.80	4.80	5.52		5.04
7	3	130	3.36	3.32	3.28		3.32
8	5	485	5.36	5.36	5.72		5.48
9	4	326	4.36	4.52	4.92		4.60
10	4	368	4.80	4.96	4.76		4.84
11	3	126	3.64	3.24	3.88		3.59
12	4	307	4.60	4.56	5.08		4.75
13	5	488	5.84	5.52	5.72		5.69
14	3	148	3.28	3.24	3.16		3.23
15	4	343	4.40	4.48	4.24		4.37
16	4	335	4.44	4.56	4.12		4.37
17	4	353	4.48	4.36	4.68		4.51
18	5	436	5.24	5.36	5.16		5.25
Total	72	5823	80.32	79.52	82.36		80.73

Hole	Par	Yards	Db.			Par	Db.		
			Eagle	Eagle	Birds		Bogey	Bogey	Other
1	4	329			5	43	24	3	
2	4	315				46	18	4	1
3	5	464		1	8	46	14	5	1
4	3	169			8	33	32	2	
5	4	322			3	46	19	4	3
6	4	379			1	26	32	11	5
7	3	130			6	41	26	2	
8	5	485			8	33	26	6	2
9	4	326			8	32	23	8	4
10	4	368			1	21	42	11	
11	3	126			8	31	24	8	4
12	4	307			3	32	26	10	4
13	5	488			3	34	29	4	5
14	3	148			12	41	18	1	3
15	4	343			3	41	31		
16	4	335			3	44	26	1	1
17	4	353			6	35	27	5	2
18	5	436		1	13	39	14	5	3
Total	72	5823		2	105	664	451	90	38

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
 Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
 COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM

West Coast Conference Champ.
 Statistical Player Leaders
 Date Printed: 04-12-2005

PAR 3 SCORING				EAGLES	
Jessica Potter	USF	3.00	E	Ashley Williams	Portland 1
Melanie Lee	Portland	3.00	E	Sarah Sheffield	Gonzaga 1
Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine	3.08	+1		
Marina Choi	Pepperdine	3.08	+1		
Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine	3.08	+1		
Joan M. Shimosaki	USF	3.08	+1		
Samantha Trask	SantaClara	3.25	+3		
Nikki Jacoby	USF	3.33	+4		
Kristin Nichols	USF	3.33	+4		
Eriko Sato	SantaClara	3.33	+4		
Mary Kate Morgan	Gonzaga	3.33	+4		
Molly Edmonds	Portland	3.33	+4		
A Group Tied at		3.42	+5		

PAR 4 SCORING				BIRDIES	
Carolina Llano	Pepperdine	4.03	+1	Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine 10
Rachel Kyono	Pepperdine	4.13	+4	Carolina Llano	Pepperdine 9
Marina Choi	Pepperdine	4.20	+6	Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine 8
Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine	4.23	+7	Chaneng Joe	USF 7
Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine	4.30	+9	Marina Choi	Pepperdine 7
Joan M. Shimosaki	USF	4.33	+10	Rachel Kyono	Pepperdine 7
Nikki Jacoby	USF	4.33	+10	Melanie Lee	Portland 6
Samantha Trask	SantaClara	4.33	+10	Nikki Jacoby	USF 6
Jessica Potter	USF	4.37	+11	Samantha Trask	SantaClara 5
Kristin Nichols	USF	4.47	+14	Candice Palmer	SantaClara 5
Melanie Lee	Portland	4.47	+14	Joan M. Shimosaki	USF 5
Candice Palmer	SantaClara	4.50	+15	Molly Edmonds	Portland 4
Mary Kate Morgan	Gonzaga	4.50	+15	A Group Tied at	3
Kristin Howell	Portland	4.53	+16		
A Group Tied at		4.57	+17		

PAR 5 SCORING				PARS	
Carolina Llano	Pepperdine	4.75	-3	Carolina Llano	Pepperdine 35
Rachel Kyono	Pepperdine	5.00	E	Jessica Potter	USF 34
Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine	5.08	+1	Marina Choi	Pepperdine 34
Joan M. Shimosaki	USF	5.08	+1	Rachel Kyono	Pepperdine 34
Nikki Jacoby	USF	5.08	+1	Joan M. Shimosaki	USF 33
Marina Choi	Pepperdine	5.17	+2	Nikki Jacoby	USF 32
Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine	5.17	+2	Kristin Howell	Portland 30
Mary Kate Morgan	Gonzaga	5.17	+2	Leanne Bowditch	Pepperdine 30
Chaneng Joe	USF	5.25	+3	Mary Kate Morgan	Gonzaga 29
Eriko Sato	SantaClara	5.25	+3	Kristin Nichols	USF 29
Molly Edmonds	Portland	5.25	+3	Eileen Vargas	Pepperdine 29
Jessica Potter	USF	5.33	+4	Samantha Trask	SantaClara 28
Kristin Nichols	USF	5.42	+5	Melanie Lee	Portland 26
Corey Utsurogi	SantaClara	5.42	+5	Eriko Sato	SantaClara 26
Jennifer Swanson	Gonzaga	5.42	+5	Chaneng Joe	USF 26

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
 Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
 COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM

West Coast Conference Champ.
Statistical Team Leaders
Date Printed: 04-12-2005

PAR 3 SCORING			EAGLES	
Pepperdine Univ.	3.23	+14	Portland, U. of	1
San Francisco, U. of	3.23	+14	Gonzaga University	1
Portland, U. of	3.38	+23		
Santa Clara Univ.	3.45	+27		
Gonzaga University	3.58	+35		

PAR 4 SCORING			BIRDIES	
Pepperdine Univ.	4.18	+27	Pepperdine Univ.	41
San Francisco, U. of	4.41	+62	San Francisco, U. of	24
Portland, U. of	4.69	+103	Santa Clara Univ.	16
Santa Clara Univ.	4.69	+104	Portland, U. of	14
Gonzaga University	4.81	+121	Gonzaga University	10

PAR 5 SCORING			PARS	
Pepperdine Univ.	5.03	+2	Pepperdine Univ.	162
San Francisco, U. of	5.23	+14	San Francisco, U. of	154
Santa Clara Univ.	5.57	+34	Portland, U. of	123
Portland, U. of	5.62	+37	Santa Clara Univ.	120
Gonzaga University	5.63	+38	Gonzaga University	105

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www.GOLFSTAT.COM